TRACK
BREEDERS CUP - KEENELAND
Iowa Greyhound
GRANTS PASS
GOLDEN GATE FIELDS
POCONO DOWNS
WILL ROGERS QH
INDIANA GRAND
HOOSIER HARNESS
GULFSTREAM PARK WEST
LONE STAR QH
CHURCHILL DOWNS

DEL MAR

TYPE
Horse
Dog
Horse
Horse
Harness
Horse
Horse
Harness
Horse
Horse
Horse

Horse

START
11/6/20
5/16/20
9/14/20
10/22/20
2/8/20
9/12/20
6/15/20
3/27/20
10/3/20
9/4/20
10/25/20

10/31/20

END
11/7/2020
11/8/2020
11/10/2020
11/12/2020
11/14/2020
11/14/2020
11/19/2020
11/21/2020
11/28/2020
11/28/2020
11/29/2020

11/29/2020

OUTS DEADLINE
January 6, 2021

January 7, 2021

January 9, 2021

January 11, 2021
January 13, 2021
January 13, 2021
January 18, 2021
January 20, 2021
January 27, 2021
January 27, 2021
January 28, 2021

January 28, 2021



