TRACK	TYPE	START	END	OUTS DEADLINE
BREEDERS CUP - KEENELAND	Horse	11/6/20	11/7/2020	January 6, 2021
Iowa Greyhound	Dog	5/16/20	11/8/2020	January 7, 2021
GRANTS PASS	Horse	9/14/20	11/10/2020	January 9, 2021
GOLDEN GATE FIELDS	Horse	10/22/20	11/12/2020	January 11, 2021
POCONO DOWNS	Harness	2/8/20	11/14/2020	January 13, 2021
WILL ROGERS QH	Horse	9/12/20	11/14/2020	January 13, 2021
INDIANA GRAND	Horse	6/15/20	11/19/2020	January 18, 2021
HOOSIER HARNESS	Harness	3/27/20	11/21/2020	January 20, 2021
GULFSTREAM PARK WEST	Horse	10/3/20	11/28/2020	January 27, 2021
LONE STAR QH	Horse	9/4/20	11/28/2020	January 27, 2021
CHURCHILL DOWNS	Horse	10/25/20	11/29/2020	January 28, 2021
DEL MAR	Horse	10/31/20	11/29/2020	January 28, 2021